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TAD TD-4003

High Frequency Driver

New to the TAD family of Compression Drivers is the TD-4003 which has been newly developed building on the many key
design success's found in the TD-4001 and TD-4002 Drivers.

The results of this engineering feat is a product of improved clarity with a linear response over a wide frequency range of
600Hz to 20,000Hz at an SPL of 112dB per Watt at 1 Meter.

Contributing to these improvements is the newly designed Aluminum 5 slit phasing plug. Although the basic design of the
phase plug is unchanged, we have made subtle improvements to the shape and material. Also, the use of Neodymium which
was successfully featured in the TD-4002 driver, has been utilized in order to achieve increased magnetic flux density of
20,000 gauss while lowering the weight to less than 22 pounds.

A new technique in reducing unwanted resonance caused by AC current interference is our 'Direct Power Coupling’
Technology. This allows direct connection from the speaker wire to the Beryllium Diaphragm. The result is a high frequency
driver with the dearest sound possible combined with excellent performance and durability.

General

Nominal Impedance

Frequency Range

Rated Input Power

Maximum Input Power

Sound Pressure Level

Total Magnetic Flux

Magnetic Flux Density

Lowest Recommended Crossover
Voice Coil Diameter

Phasing Plug

Hole Size for Throat Connection
Mounting Dimensions

Weight

Dimensions (diameter x depth)

TD-4003

16 Ohm
600-20000 Hz
30 Watt

60 Watt

112 dB/W (1m)
228.000 Mx
20.000 G

600 Hz

101,0 mm
5-slit type

39,0 mm

87,4 (4 Holes) mm
9,9 kg

171 x 156 mm



