

TAD TD-4003



High Frequency Driver

New to the TAD family of Compression Drivers is the TD-4003 which has been newly developed building on the many key design success's found in the TD-4001 and TD-4002 Drivers.

The results of this engineering feat is a product of improved clarity with a linear response over a wide frequency range of 600Hz to 20,000Hz at an SPL of 112dB per Watt at 1 Meter.

Contributing to these improvements is the newly designed Aluminum 5 slit phasing plug. Although the basic design of the phase plug is unchanged, we have made subtle improvements to the shape and material. Also, the use of Neodymium which was successfully featured in the TD-4002 driver, has been utilized in order to achieve increased magnetic flux density of 20,000 gauss while lowering the weight to less than 22 pounds.

A new technique in reducing unwanted resonance caused by AC current interference is our 'Direct Power Coupling' Technology. This allows direct connection from the speaker wire to the Beryllium Diaphragm. The result is a high frequency driver with the dearest sound possible combined with excellent performance and durability.

General	TD-4003
Nominal Impedance	16 Ohm
Frequency Range	600-20000 Hz
Rated Input Power	30 Watt
Maximum Input Power	60 Watt
Sound Pressure Level	112 dB/W (1m)
Total Magnetic Flux	228.000 Mx
Magnetic Flux Density	20.000 G
Lowest Recommended Crossover	600 Hz
Voice Coil Diameter	101,0 mm
Phasing Plug	5-slit type
Hole Size for Throat Connection	39,0 mm
Mounting Dimensions	87,4 (4 Holes) mm
Weight	9,9 kg
Dimensions (diameter x depth)	171 x 156 mm